
We are Bold, Mindful, & Brave
NOT LIKE US

2025

Annual Conference
July 21-24

Conference
Agenda

www.aacuc.org/annual-conference | conference@aacuc.org

Schedule subject to change

The Hotel at Avalon
Alpharetta, GA

Monday, July 21, 2025

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

---

8:00 PM

Local Community Impact 

AACUC Welcome & Showcase

Chapter Meet and Greet

Exhibit Hall First Look

Dinner on your own

Showtime at the Avalon Karaoke

Tuesday, July 22, 2025

6:00 AM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

---

Sunrise Fitness

Breakfast & Exhibit Hall Open

Opening General Sessions

Speed Dating with Vendors

Morning Break / Exhibit Hall Open

General Session

Luncheon Keynote

Concurrent Breakouts

Concurrent Breakouts

Late Afternoon with Kevin

Closing Session & Door Prizes

Exhibitor’s Cocktail Reception

Dinner with sponsors /on your own

Wednesday, July 23, 2025

6:00 AM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:05 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

Sunrise Fitness

Breakfast & Exhibit Hall Open

Opening General Sessions

Morning Break / Exhibit Hall

General Session

Luncheon Keynote

Concurrent Breakouts

Concurrent Breakouts

Closing Keynote

Closing Session & Door Prizes

Exhibit Hall

Awards Networking

Maurice R. Smith Leadership Awards Dinner

Closing Party

Thursday, July 24, 2025

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

Breakfast

Reflections w/ Renée Sattiewhite

6.13.25


