



July 21-24

Conference Agenda

The Hotel at Avalon Alpharetta, GA

Wednesday, July 23, 2025

Monday, July 21, 2025

- 2:00 PM Local Community Impact
 3:00 PM AACUC Welcome & Showcase
 4:00 PM Chapter Meet and Greet
 5:00 PM Exhibit Hall First Look
- --- Dinner on your own
- 8:00 PM Showtime at the Avalon Karaoke

Tuesday, July 22, 2025

6:00 AM	Sunrise Fitness	6:00 AM	Sunrise Fitness
7:30 AM	Breakfast & Exhibit Hall Open	7:30 AM	Breakfast & Exhibit Hall Open
9:00 AM	Opening General Sessions	9:00 AM	Opening General Sessions
10:00 AM	Speed Dating with Vendors	10:30 AM	Morning Break / Exhibit Hall
10:45 AM	Morning Break / Exhibit Hall Open	10:45 AM	General Session
11:00 AM	General Session	12:00 PM	Luncheon Keynote
12:00 PM	Luncheon Keynote	1:15 PM	Concurrent Breakouts
1:15 PM	Concurrent Breakouts	2:05 PM	Concurrent Breakouts
2:15 PM	Concurrent Breakouts	3:00 PM	Closing Keynote
3:15 PM	Late Afternoon with Kevin	3:20 PM	Closing Session & Door Prizes
3:50 PM	Closing Session & Door Prizes	3:30 PM	Exhibit Hall
4:00 PM	Exhibitor's Cocktail Reception	6:00 PM	Awards Networking
	Dinner with sponsors /on your own	7:00 PM	Maurice R. Smith Leadership Awards Dinner
		9:00 PM	Closing Party

Thursday, July 24, 2025

7:30 AM	Breakfast
8:30 AM	Reflections w/ Renée Sattiewhite

www.aacuc.org/annual-conference | conference@aacuc.org

Schedule subject to change